
ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA
ALL PRICES & CHARGES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE

CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX

THE munchies

MIXED KEROPOK LEKOR

SHOESTRING FRIES

PARMESAN & TRUFFLE FRIES 

TEMPURA CHICKEN NUGGETS

CHICKEN COCKTAIL SAUSAGES

BLACK PEPPER ROASTED WINGS (5 PIECES)

18

20

23

16

19

THE
PICKLE
GROUNDS

CRUNCHY CHICKEN TENDERS
White Bread . Avocado . Cheese . Lettuce . Cabbage . Tomato . Mayo

GOLDEN PANKO PRAWNS 
White Bread . Avocado . Cheese . Lettuce . Cabbage . Tomato . Mayo
 
THIEVES ON THE RUN
Ciabatta . Chicken Bacon . Cheese Omelette . Rocket . House Spiced Chutney

CHEESE BURGER
Aussie Angus Beef . American Cheese . Onion . Pickle . Mustard & Ketchup . Fries

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

28

30 

 
25

34

NASI LEMAK & AYAM GORENG
Coconut Basmati Rice . Chilli & Onion Sambal . Peanuts & Anchovies . Boiled Egg

CREAMY MISO TRUFFLE
Spaghetti . Mixed Mushroom . Seaweed & Sesame . Garlic Chips . Parmesan 

ROSÉ QUACKBONARA
Spaghetti . Gochujang Cream . Smoked Duck Lardon . Crisp Kale . Parmesan 

RICE & PASTA
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31 
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24


